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Europe I - Diversified
Lot sizes €15m-€50m

High street, retail parks, retail warehouse and neighbourhood
centres, CBD offices, logistics in Germany, UK, Italy, Spain, France,
BeNeLux and Nordics. Core / Core+ profile.

Europe II - Retail
Lot sizes €20m-€70m

High street, retail parks and shopping centres in Germany, France, 
Nordics,  Spain, Ireland, Italy and BeNeLux. Core profile.

Europe III - Logistics
Lot sizes €15-€50m

Distribution centres / cross-dock, single and multi-tenant in 
Germany, UK,  Scandinavia, France, BeNeLux, Italy and Spain. 
Core/Core+ profile.

Europe V - Retail
Lot sizes €25m-c. €75m

Retail parks, outlet centres, shopping centres in established 
European markets.  Value add profile.

Europe VI - Diversified
Lot sizes €20-€100m

Office, retail and logistic properties with strong income 
characteristics in well  established locations in core European 
markets. Core profile.

Family Office Mandate
Lot sizes €15-€60m

Highstreet and CBD offices inGermany,Austriaand Scandinavia. Core
profile.

Italian accounts
Lot sizes €20m-€200m

High street retail, Milan & Rome CBD offices and prime logistics. 
Core profile.  Retail warehouse, office and residential. Value add
profile.

Nordic funds / accounts
Lot sizes €20-€70m

Dominant retail warehouse, retail parks, local shopping centres and 
high street  properties in capital and regional cities of the Nordics. 
Logistic properties in  established locations, shorter lease terms are 
acceptable. Core profile.

Savills IM Real Invest 1
Lot sizes €40-€100m

CBD office and mixed-use assets in Germany. Core profile.

Single Asset Mandate German Pension Trust
Lot sizes €15-€50m

High street, retail parks, retail warehouse and neighbourhood 
centres, CBD  offices in Germany, Italy, Nordics, Austria, BeNeLux 
and Spain. Core profile.

France, Belgium and Luxembourg

Bianca Boué-Smeltink
+33 (0) 1 70 71 28 13
bianca.boue@savillsim.com

Laurent Vouin
+33 (0) 1 70 71 28 14
laurent.vouin@savillsim.com

Germany and Austria

Sönke Ezell
+49 (0) 69 27299 1800
soenke.ezell@savillsim.de

Tim Ulrich
+49 (0) 40 32 04 59 02
tim.ulrich@savillsim.com

Carolina von Groddeck
+49 (0) 69 27299 1580
carolina.groddeck@savillsim.de

Italy

Massimo Morlotti
+39 02 36 00 67 32
massimo.morlotti@savillsim.com

Cristiano Ronchi
+39 02 36 00 67 09
cristiano.ronchi@savillsim.com

Luca Petrichella
+39 02 36 00 67 28
luca.petrichella@savillsim.com

Marco Zorzetto
+39 02 36 00 6716
marco.zorzetto@savillsim.com

Netherlands

Marcel Fleminks
+31 61 611 2233
marcel.fleminks@savillsim.com

Edgar Hertog
+31 61 633 2211
edgar.hertog@savillsim.com

Global Separate Accounts
Lot sizes €50m-€200m

Office, retail and logistics assets in UK, Germany, 
France, Netherlands, Nordics,  Spain and Poland. 
Core profile.

Peter Broström
+46 (0) 8 50 59 73 03
peter.brostrom@savillsim.com

Sofia Sandh
+46 (0) 8 50 59 73 06
sofia.sandh@savillsim.com

Robert Göthe
+46 (0) 8 50 59 73 09
robert.gothe@savillsim.com

Poland

Piotr Trzcinski
+48 664 413299
piotr.trzcinski@savillsim.com

Spain

Gustavo Martinez
+34 91 523 23 67
gustavo.martinez@savillsim.com

Michael Reinmuth
+34 91 523 23 67
michael.reinmuth@savillsim.com

Pan Europe / UK

Jon Crossfield
+44 (0) 20 7409 8886
jon.crossfield@savillsim.com

Marc Gonzalvez
+44 (0) 20 3618 3615
marc.gonzalvez@savillsim.com

Alistair Ennever
+44 (0) 20 3618 3617
alistair.ennever@savillsim.com

Ian Jones
+44 (0) 20 7409 8705
ian.jones@savillsim.com

Nordics



Important Notice: 

Savills Investment Management LLP is a limited liability partnership (registered in England No. OC306423) that is authorised and
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority (firm reference number 615368) at registered office: 33 Margaret Street, London W1G
0JD. This document is for information purposes only and is not a financial promotion. Property is not a financial Instrument defined 
by the Market in Financial Instrument Directive under European regulation; consequently, the direct investment into and the 
management of property is not regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.

This document may not be reproduced in any form without the permission of Savills Investment Management and to the extent 
that it is passed on, care must be taken to ensure that this is in a form that accurately reflects the information presented here. 
Savills Investment Management LLP and/or its subsidiaries are acting as agent for their clients in the pursuance of real estate 
transactions. Please note that as a condition of the engagement of a third party agent, any fee that may become payable, whether
dependent on a real estate transaction being successfully concluded or not, will be the liability of Savills Investment Management 
LLP’s client, for whom the transaction is intended. 

SAVILLS IM - CONTINENTAL EUROPE FUND REQUIREMENTS

Acquired EUR 3.1 billion during 2018

Barcelona

Spain

Description: Nestlé HQ office
complex with a 10 year WAULT

Investment volume: c. EUR90m

Area: c.28,000 sqm

Munich

Germany

Description: Grade A freehold office
building with strong reversionary
potential

Investment volume: c. EUR185m

Key tenants: Oracle, Huawei and
Fonds Finanz

Area: c.43,000 sqm

DSV Logistics

Netherlands and Finland

Description: Two newly constructed 
gradeA logistics facilities on 10 year
leasebacks. Prime locations in Venlo,
Netherlands and  Vantaa, Finland

Investment volume: c. EUR175m

Combined area: 167,000 sqm

Aveiro

Portugal

Description: Hybrid hypermarket-
anchored shopping gallery and retail
park

Investment volume: c. EUR30m

Anchors: Media Markt and
Continente (leading grocery 
retailer inPortugal)

Area: c.30,700 sqm

Katowice

Poland

Description: Dominant shopping 
centrein prominent city centre
location

Investment volume: c. EUR300m

Key tenants: TK Maxx, Zara, Peek 
& Cloppenburg, C&A, Matres
Sport, Oysho,  Bershka, Pull & Bear

Area: c.53,000 sqm

Troyes and Roubaix

France

Description: Designer Outlet Centres
managed by McArthurGlen

Investment volume: c. EUR300m

Key tenants: Polo Ralph Lauren,
Hugo Boss, Tommy Hilfiger, Nike

Area: c.47,000 sqm combined


